# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	11/30/2004

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Prospect Bancshares,Inc.		11/30/2004	CORPORATION: OHIO

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Sky Financial Group, Inc.
Street Address:	221 South Church Street
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 428
City:	Bowling Green
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	43402
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2347354	PROSPECT BANK

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (937)443-6635

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 937-443-6817

Email: trademarks@thompsonhine.com

Correspondent Name: Rene M. LaForte

Address Line 1: 2000 Courthouse Plaza N.E.

Address Line 2: 10 W. Second St.

Address Line 4: Dayton, OHIO 45402

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rene M. LaForte
Signature:	/rene m laforte/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003122 FRAME: 0898

Date:	07/18/2005
Total Attachments: 10	
source=prospectbank#page1.tif	
source=prospectbank#page2.tif	
source=prospectbank#page3.tif	
source=prospectbank#page4.tif	
source=prospectbank#page5.tif	
source=prospectbank#page6.tif	
source=prospectbank#page7.tif	
source=prospectbank#page8.tif	
source=prospectbank#page9.tif	
source=prospectbank#page10.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003122 FRAME: 0899



DATE: 12/01/2004 DOCUMENT ID 200433503598

ID DESCRIPTION 88 MERGER/DOMESTIC (MER)

FILING 125.00 EXPED 100.00 PENALTY 00 CER

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill Please do not remit payment.

VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR & PEASE 52 E. GAY STREET MARY JO GROVE COLUMBUS, OH 43215

# STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

600649

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

SKY FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

MERGER/DOMESTIC

Document No(s):

200433503598



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 30th day of November, A.D. 2004.

Quett Bachnell

Ohio Secretary of State

DATE: 12/01/2004

DOCUMENT ID DESCRIPTION MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX)

FILING

EXPED

PENALTY

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill Please do not remit payment.

VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR & PEASE 52 E. GAY STREET MARY JO GROVE COLUMBUS, OH 43215

# STATE OF OHIO

# CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

1342985

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

#### PROSPECT BANCSHARES, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

Document No(s):

200433503598



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 30th day of November, A.D. 2004.

Queet Backmarl

Ohio Secretary of State



# Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Ohio Secretary of State
Central Ohio: (614) 466-3910
Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

Expedite this Form: (seed one)
Mall Form to one of the Following:

PO Box 1390
Columbus, OH 43216
\*\*\* Regultes an additional fee of \$100 \*\*\*

O No PO Box 1329 Columbus, OH 43216

www.state.ch.us/scs e-mail: busserv@scs state.ch.us

# **CERTIFICATE OF MERGER**

(For Domestic or Foreign, Profit or Non-Profit)
Filing Fee \$125 00
(154-MER)

In accordance with the requirements of Ohio law, the undersigned corporations, banks, savings banks, savings and loan, limited liability companies, limited partnerships and/or partnerships with limited liability, desiring to effect a merger, set forth the following facts:

	RVIVING ENTITY The name of the entity surviving the merger is:
	Sky Financial Group, Inc.
В.	Name Change: As a result of this merger, the name of the surviving entity has been changed to the following:
	(Complete only if name of surviving entity is changing through the merger)
C.	The surviving entity is a: (Please check the appropriate box and fill in the appropriate blanks)
	Omestic (Ohio) For-Profit Corporation, charter number 600649
	☐ Domestic (Ohlo) Non-Prefit Corporation, charter number
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of and licensed to transact business in the State of Ohio under license number
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio.
	☐ Domestic (Ohlo) Limited Liability Company, with registration number
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the state/country of and registered to do business in the State of Ohio under registration number
	☐ Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the state/country of and NOT registered to do business in the State of Ohio
	☐ Domestic (Ohio) Limited Partnership, with registration number
	Foreign (Non-Ohlo) Limited Partnership organized under the laws of the state/country of and registered to do business in the state of Ohlo under registration number

Last Revision: May 2002

		Foreign (Non-Ohlo) Limited Partnership organized und and NOT registered to do business in the state of Ohlo		atry of	The state of the s
		Domestic (Ohio) Partnership having limited liabili	ty, with the registration r	number	
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) Partnership having limited lia	bility organized under th	e laws of the s	tate/country of
		and registered to do bu	usiness in the state of O	hio under regis	tration number
		Foreign (Non-Ohlo) Partnership having limited liability	organizad under the laws o and NOT registered to de	f the state/count business in the s	ry of state of Chio.
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) Non-Profit incorporation under the and Scensed to transact business in the state of Ohio t			
		Foreign (Non-Ohlo) Non-Profit incorporation under the and not itemsed to transact business in the state of O		·	
		General partnership not registered with the state	of Ohio		
	The nar respect all merg	NG ENTITY  ne, charter/license/registration number. type of er  tvoly. of which is the entities merging out of existe  ling entities, please attach a separate sheet listing t  list the Opin sparter, despectogletration no.	nce are as follows: (If thinhe merging entities)	orporation or o is is insufficien	rganization, Lapace to reflect
	Name	/ charter, license or registration number	State/Country of C	irganization	Type of Entity
	Prospec	ot Banoshares, Inc. / 1342985	Ohio		Corporation For Profit
iII .	The na	ER AGREEMENT ON FILE me and mailing address of the person or entity fro ent of marger upon written request:			btain a copy of the
	W. Gra (name)	nger Souder, Jr.	(atreet) NOTE: P.0		a are NOT acceptable.
	Bowling	g Green ge or township)	Ohio (state)	43402 (zip co	de)
V.	This ma	TIVE DATE OF MERGER erger is to be effective on: November 30, 2004 e date of filling; the effective date of the merger ca dd, the date of filling will be the effective date of the	innot be earlier than the	he date must b date of filing. If	oo a date on or no date is
V.	The lay This m of the s	ER AUTHORIZED vs of the state or country under which each const erger was adopted, approved and authorized by e state under which it is organized, and the persons are duly authorized to do so.	each of the constituent e	ntities in comp	llance with the laws

served is: W. Granger Souder, Jr.	221 South Church Street	
(name)	(street) HOTE: P.O. Box Add	rosses are NOT acceptable.
Bowling Green	, Ohio 43402	
	Tage or township) (zip code)	
This item MUST be completed if ulhorized to conduct business in	the surviving ontity is a foreign entity which is not licen the state of Ohio)	sed, registered or otherwise
	rein as the statutory agent for the above referenced survine appointment of statutory agent for said entity	ving entity. hereby
	Signature of Agent 177	h
The acceptance of agent must b hanged, or the named agent diff	e completed by the surviving entities if through this me fers in any way from the name currently on record with	rger the statutory agent has the Secretary of State.)
VIII. STATEMENT OF MERGER Upon filing, or upon such late listed surviving entity	er date as specified herein, the merging entity/entities list	ed herein shall merge into the
	articles of organization, certificate of limited partnership appropriate term) of the surviving domestic entity have b d	
	rings and loan, limited liability company, limited partnersh	
	by appoints the following as its statutory agent upon who e served in the state of Ohio. The name and complete a	
against the entity may be	e served in the state of Ohio. The name and complete o	
against the entity may be is:	e served in the state of Ohio. The name and complete a	ddress of the statutory agent
against the entity may be is:  (name)  (city village or township)  The subject surviving for limited partnership, or postatutory agent listed ab Secretary of State of Oh limited liability company, agent when required to a	e served in the state of Ohio. The name and complete a [street] NOTE: P.O. Bo Ohio (zp code) reign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, artnership having limited liability irrevocably consents to ove as long as the authority of the agent continues, and ito if the agent cannot be found, if the corporation, bank, limited partnership, or partnership having limited liability is for so, or if the foreign corporation's, bank's, savings bark of partnership's or partnership having limited liability's for	Addresses are NOT acceptable.  Ilmited liability company. service of process on the to service of process alpon the savings bank, savings and loan, fails to dosignate another it's, savings and loan,
against the entity may be in:  (name)  (city village or township)  The subject surviving for limited partnership, or postatutory agent listed abs Secretary of State of Oh limited liability company, agent when required to a liability companys, limited liability companys, liability companys, limited liability companys, limited liability c	e served in the state of Ohio. The name and complete a [street] NOTE: P.O. Bo Ohio (zp code) reign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, artnership having limited liability irrevocably consents to ove as long as the authority of the agent continues, and ito if the agent cannot be found, if the corporation, bank, limited partnership, or partnership having limited liability is for so, or if the foreign corporation's, bank's, savings bark of partnership's or partnership having limited liability's for	Addresses are NOT acceptable.  Ilmited liability company. service of process on the to service of process alpon the savings bank, savings and loan, fails to dosignate another it's, savings and loan,
against the entity may be in:  (name)  (city village or township)  The subject surviving for limited partnership, or postatutory agent listed abs Secretary of State of Oh limited liability company, agent when required to a liability companys, limited liability companys, liability companys, limited liability companys, limited liability c	e served in the state of Ohio. The name and complete a [street] NOTE: P.O. Bo Ohio (zp code) reign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, artnership having limited liability irrevocably consents to ove as long as the authority of the agent continues, and ito if the agent cannot be found, if the corporation, bank, limited partnership, or partnership having limited liability is for so, or if the foreign corporation's, bank's, savings bark of partnership's or partnership having limited liability's for	Addresses are NOT acceptable.  Ilmited liability company. service of process on the to service of process upon the savings bank, savings and loan, fails to designate another it's, savings and loan,

Berst, w.

	The name of the Foreign Nationally/Fer	derally chartered bank, sav	ings bank. or savings	and loan			
	association is						
b)	The name(s) of any Trade Namo(s) under which the corporation will conduct business:						
·- \	The state of the major office (non Ol	-t-V abuil bar					
C)	The location of the main office (non-Ol	no) shan be:		,			
,	(street address)	NOTE; P.O. B	ox Addresses are NOT a	cceptable.			
	(city, township, or village)	(county)	(state)	(zip code)			
(d )	The principal office location in the state	e of Ohio shall be:					
	(street address)	NOTE: P.O. 8	ox Addresses are NOT	ccoplabia.			
	,						
	(city. township, or પાંકલુક) (Please note, if there will not be an			(zip code)			
	(city, township, or village)	office in the state of Ohio	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio:	., -			
	(city, township, or village) (Please note, if there will not be an The corporation will exercise the follow	office in the state of Ohio	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio:	., -			
(e )	(city, township, or village) (Please note, if there will not be an The corporation will exercise the follow	office in the state of Chic ring purpose(s) in the state a business to be conducted	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio: ; a general clause is t	not sufficient)			
(e ) Forc	(city, township, or wilege)  (Please note, if there will not be an The corporation will exercise the follow (Please provide a brief summary of the	office in the state of Ohio ring purpose(s) in the state business to be conducted continued to business to be conducted ripany ability company, the followir	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio:  i; a general clause is a	not sufficient)			
(e ) Form (if the	(city. township, or villege)  (Please note, if there will not be an The corporation will exercise the follow (Please provide a brief summary of the	office in the state of Ohio ring purpose(s) in the state business to be conducted ripany ability company, the followir riy in its state of organization	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio:  i; a general clause is a  general clause is a	not sufficient) e completed.)			
(e ) Form (if th (a )	(city, township, or Hillings)  (Please note, if there will not be an  The corporation will exercise the follow (Please provide a brief summary of the  elgn Qualifying Limited Liability Conne qualifying entity is a foreign limited liability compa	office in the state of Ohio ring purpose(s) in the state business to be conducted  npany ability company, the followir ny in its state of organizatio lity company desires to trai	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio:  i; a general clause is a  general clause is a	not sufficient) e completed.)			
(e ) Form (if th (a )	(city, township, or wilege)  (Please note, if there will not be an The corporation will exercise the follow (Please provide a brief summary of the eign Qualifying Limited Liability Conne qualifying entity is a foreign limited liab The name of the limited liability compa The name under which the limited liab The limited liability company was organ	office in the state of Ohio ring purpose(s) in the state business to be conducted  npany ability company, the followir ny in its state of organizatio lity company desires to trai	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio:  i; a general clause is a  general clause is a	not sufficient) e completed.)			
(e ) Form (if th (a )	(city, township, or wilege)  (Please note, if there will not be an The corporation will exercise the follow (Please provide a brief summary of the eign Qualifying Limited Liability Conne qualifying entity is a foreign limited liab The name of the limited liability compa The name under which the limited liab The limited liability company was organ	office in the state of Ohio ring purpose(s) in the state business to be conducted  npany ability company, the followir ny in its state of organizatio lity company desires to trai	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio:  i; a general clause is a  general clause is a	not sufficient) e completed.)			
(e ) (f th (a )	(city, township, or wilege)  (Please note, if there will not be an The corporation will exercise the follow (Please provide a brief summary of the eign Qualifying Limited Liability Conne qualifying entity is a foreign limited liab The name of the limited liability compa The name under which the limited liab The limited liability company was organ	office in the state of Ohio ring purpose(s) in the state business to be conducted  npany ability company, the followir ny in its state of organizatio lity company desires to trai	(state)  o, please list none.)  of Ohio:  i; a general clause is a  general clause is a	not sufficient) e completed.)			

reign Qualifying Limited Partnership the qualifying entity is a foreign limited partnership, the following information must be completed)  The name of the limited partnership is  The limited partnership was formed on  The address of the office of the limited partnership in its state/country of organization is:  (street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city township, or village)  (country)  (citate)  (city township, or village)  (city township, or villa		(street address)	NOTE: P.O. Ba	x Addrosses are NOT a	cceptable.
the qualifying entity is a foreign limited partnership, the following information must be completed.)  The name of the limited partnership is  The limited partnership was formed on  The address of the office of the limited partnership in its state/country of organization is:  (street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city, township, or village)  (city township, or village)  (city township, or village)  (city, township, or village		(city, township, or village)		(state)	(zip code)
The limited partnership was formed on  The address of the office of the limited partnership in its state/country of organization is:  (street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city, township, or village)  (county)  (state)  (city township, or village)  (county)  (city township, or village)  (county)  (clate)  (city township, or village)  (county)  (clate)	or	eign Qualifying Limited Partnership	)	malian must be car	nointar()
The limited partnership was formed on  The address of the office of the limited partnership in its state/country of organization is:  (street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city, township, or village)  (county)  (state)  (state)  (state)  (state)  (state)  (city township, or village)  (county)  (city, township, or village)  (city, townshi				HIMBOR HIMBE OR COL	premay
(street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city, township, or village)  (city tow	a )	The name of the limited partnership (	5		
(street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city, township, or vitinge)  (street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city township, or vitinge)  (county)  (ctate)  (city township, or vitinge)  (county)  (ctate)  (city township, or vitinge)  (chy township, or v	(b.)	The limited partnership was formed of	รก		
(clip township, or village) (county) (state) (zip code)  The limited partnership's principal office address is:  (street eddress) NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (chy township, or village) (county) (state) (zip code)  The names and business or residence addresses of the General partners of the partnership are as follows:  Name Address  client space to cover this item, please attach a acquisite sheet listing the general partners and their respective addresses)  The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:	(c)	The address of the office of the limits	ed partnership in its state/cour	itry of organization is	<b>;</b>
(clip township, or village) (county) (state) (zip code)  The limited partnership's principal office address is:  (street eddress) NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (chy township, or village) (county) (state) (zip code)  The names and business or residence addresses of the General partners of the partnership are as follows:  Name Address  client space to cover this item, please attach a acquisite sheet listing the general partners and their respective addresses)  The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:			HOTE: DO Ba	v Addresses see NOT s	ecantable
(street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city, township, or village)  (city, township, or village)  (county)  (c		(street accross)	noie; r.o. po	X MU0143333 11 0 1407 2	response,
(street eddress)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.  (city township, or vitage)  (city township, or vit		(city, township, or village)	(county)	(state)	(2ip code)
(chy township, or village) (county) (state) (stip code)  The names and business or residence addresses of the General partners of the partnership are as follows:  Name Address  County (county) (state) (stip code)  Address  County (partners and their respective addresses)  The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:	(d.)	The limited partnership's principal of	fice uddress is:		
) The names and business or residence addresses of the General partners of the partnership are as follows:  Name Address  cleant space to cover this item, please attach a separate sheet listing the general partners and their respective addresses)  ) The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:		(street address)	NOTE: P.O. Bo	x Addresses are NOT :	acceptable.
Name Address  Name Address  cient space to cover this item, please attach a acquisite sheet listing the general partners and their respective addresses)  The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:		(city, township, or village)	(county)	(state)	(zip code)
cient space to cover this item, please attach a acquisite sheet listing the general partners and their respective addresses)  The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:	(e )		ce addresses of the General p	eartners of the partne	ership are es
) The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:		Name	Address		
) The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:					
) The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:					
) The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:					The state of the s
limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:		ignt space to cover this item, please attach a r	separate sheet listing the general par		
(street address)  NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.					
(MILES BOOKES)		The address of the office where a lis	t of the names and business of capital contributions is to be r	or residence address naintained is:	es or uto
		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective	capital contributions is to be r	naintained is:	
(city, township, or village) (county) (state) (zip code)		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective	capital contributions is to be r	naintained is:	
		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective (street address)	capital contributions is to be г	naintained is: ox Addresses are NOT	eccopieble.
		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective (street address)	capital contributions is to be г	naintained is: ox Addresses are NOT	eccopieble.
		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective (street address)	capital contributions is to be г	naintained is: ox Addresses are NOT	eccopieble.
		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective (street address)	capital contributions is to be г	naintained is: ox Addresses are NOT	eccopieble.
		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective (street address)	capital contributions is to be г	naintained is: ox Addresses are NOT	eccopieble.
		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective (street address)	capital contributions is to be г	naintained is: ox Addresses are NOT	eccopieble.
		The address of the office where a lis limited partners and their respective (street address)	capital contributions is to be г	naintained is: ox Addresses are NOT	eccopieble.

651

The limited partnership hereby certifies that it shall maintain said records until the registration of the simited partnership in Ohlo is canceled or withdrawn 4 Foreign Qualifying Partnership Having Limited Liability (a ) The name of the partnership shall be (b.) Please complete the following appropriate section (either item b(i) or b(2)): (1) The address of the partnership's principal office in Ohlo is: (street address) NOTE; P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable. \_\_. Ohio \_ (sip code) (city: village or township) (If the partnership does not have a principal office in Ohio, then Itams b2 must be completed) (2.) The address of the partnership's principal office (Non-Ohio): HOTE: P.O. Box Addresses ero NOT acceptable. (street address) (city, township, or viPage) (zip code) (c ) The name and address of a statutory agent for service of process in Ohio is as follows: (namo) NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable. (street address) \_, Ohio (zip code) (city, village or township) (d.) Please indicate the state or Jurisdiction in which the Foreign Limited Liability Partnership has been formed (e.) The business which the partnership engages in is:

Page 6 of 7

Last Revision: May 2002

+23

551

The undersigned constituent entities have caused this certificate of merger to be signed by its duly authorized officers, partners and representatives on the data(s) stated below.

Sky Financial Group, Inc.	Prospect Bancshares, Inc.
(Exact name of onlity)	(Exact name of orkity)
By: MAS. D	Ву:
Its: Marty E. Adams, President and CEO	Ita: Harvey L. Glick, President and CEO
Dato: November 30,2004	Date:
(Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of enlity)
Ву:	Ву:
lts:	ils:
Dato:	Date:
(Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity)
Ву:	Ву:
its:	lta:
Doto:	Date:
(Exact name of ankly)	(Exact narre of entity)
Ву:	Ву:
lts:	its:
Dato:	Date:
(Exact name of ortify)	(Exact name of entity)
Ву:	Ву:
its:	its:
Date:	Date:

Page 7 of 7

Last Revision: May 2002

44.

The undersigned constituent entities have caused this certificate of merger to be signed by its duty authorized officers, partners and representatives on the date(s) stated below.

Sky Financial Group, Inc.	Prospect Bancshares, Inc.
Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of tillilly)
зу:	By: Joan Folian
lts: Marty E. Adams, President and CEO	Its: Harvey L. Glick President and CEO
Date:	Date: November 30, 2004
Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity)
Ву:	Бу:
fs:	Rs:
Date:	Date:
(Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity)
Ву:	By:
its:	lts;
Date:	Date:
(Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity)
Ву:	Ву:
its;	
Date:	Date:
(Exact game of entity)	(Exact name of entity)
Ву:	Ву:
its:	its:
Date:	Date:

Page 7 of 7

551

Last Revision; May 2002